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Abrechnung per 30. Juni 2015

Beiträge Schüler

Beitrag Stadt Schaffhausen

Beitrag Kanton Schaffhausen

Beiträge Freiwillige

Zinsen/Rückerstattungen

Material

Entschädigungen

Mietkosten

Drucksachen

Homepage

Verwaltung

Rückstellungen

Vorschlag

Vermögensrechnung per 30. Juni 2015

Postcheck

Anteilschein Aranea

Transitorien

(Diverse Vorleistungen 2015/2016)

Eigenkapital

Rückstellungen

Eigenkapital

Eigenkapital 1. Juli 2014

Vorschlag

Eigenkapital 30. Juni 2015

Schuljahr

2014/2015

20'086.00

20'000.00

2'000.00

804.00

30.45

42'920.45

42'920.45

Aktive

68'342.55

1.00

68'343.55

37'561.55

2782.00

40'343.55

2'049.10

30796.40

2'175.00

2'689.25

707.90
1720.80

40'138.45

2782.00

42'920.45

Passive

20'000.00

40'343.55

S'000.00
68'343.55

Schaffhausen, 09. Juli 2015

Der Kassier

5f5ert Hardegger


